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No. Of Pin © 0.5~99Meters
0.5 Meter
01 Meter
02 Meters
‘f&e: D99 Meters
¥ RoHS Compliant
¥ @D Important dimension
* Cl
Waterproof rate: IPX8, mated Im/24h
Housing: Thermoplastic, Black
Pin: Copper alloy, Gold plated
O-Ring: Rubber, Dark gray
‘ Le Nut: Thermoplastic, Black
Pin Assqumen%s Outer Mold: Thermoplastic, Black
Tront View “ C?
Y Waterproof rate: [PX8, mated Im/24h
Housing: Thermoplastic, Black
Pin: Copper alloy, Gold plated
Blue = Outer Mold: Thermoplastic, Black
Red i *# Cable: UL21996, [6#%2C+AL/MY+(26%%2P+AL/MY),
PVC Jacket, Black, OD9.3mm
* Cable length tolerance: 0.5M
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Pin Assignments Wire Color
Front View Pin Ouf 30M
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+60/-0 mm
+120/-0 mm
c+160/-0 mm
2100 mm
© 2200 mm
2300 mm
2500 mm
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